Series No. of
Positions
No. of
Ports
Shield
Option
No. of
Contacts

GSGX/GSGXHT Series
RoHS
Documentation & Ordering Information
Kycon Part #
Part Number Builder
GSGXHT - High Temperature Right Angle Ganged Jack
Voltage Rating
125V DC
Operating Temperature
-40°C to +85°C
Durability
500 Mating Cycles Min.
Plating Option
Blank - Standard
50 - 50µ" Gold Plating
Blank - 3.68 mm Ground Pin Spacing
4.57 - 4.57mm Ground Pin Spacing
Ground Pin Spacing (Shielded Only)
Shield Options
N - Non-Shielded
NS - Shielded
Number of Ports
4 - 4 Port
6 - 6 Port
2 - 2 Port
88 - 8 Positions / 8 Contacts
Number of Positions/Contacts
Right Angle Ganged Jack
*See next page for dimensions
GSGX - Right Angle Ganged Jack
• Available in up to 12 Ports
5 - 5 Port
8 - 8 Port
12 - 12 Port
10 - 10 Port
GSGXHT - High Temperature Thermoplastic, UL 94V-0 Rated,
 Black Color
Black Color
KYCON
2011KYCON, Inc. • Tel: +1 408-494-0330 • US: 1-888-KYCON-22 • Fax: +1 408-494-0325 • www.kycon.com
MODULAR JACKS AND PLUGS
GSGX/GSGXHT Series
GSGX-N-x-88